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Appropmatwns Jor Consolidated Fund Services.

OLASS XV ——POLICE DEPARTMENT—continued.
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POLICE DEPARTMENT—continued.

VOTE No. 70—continued.
OraEr CHARGES—

Clothing

Forage

Freight and cartage

Gas and Water

House Allowances, 6 Inspectors at £50, 4 Sub Inspee‘oors
at £36

Lodging-allowance ‘to married ; men of over r three vears
service . who are unprovided with quarters—14 Ser-
geants at 1s. 6d., 131 Constables at 1s. per day; Cadet,
£25

Medical expenses and medicines

Police Prosecutions, defending Appeals, &e.

Purchase of Horses

Rations for Prisoners, Fuel, and Light

Rent of Out-stations

Repairing, painting, and i 1mprov1ng Police premlses

Saddlery

Scavenging and chimney- sweepmg

Shoeing horses

Stores and supplies

Telephone subscriptions

Travelling-expenses and Transporb of Prisoners

Contingencies

Compensation to J. Wylie for i injuries received when
assisting police

Expenses attending the detection of sly- grog sellers

Rewards for conviction in sly-grog cases

Refund of costs of case under Arms Act

&

Less estimated credits under section 41 of “The
Public Revenues Act, 1891

Torar—Vore No. 70

MISCELLANEOUS SERVICES.

VOTE No. 71.
Expenses attending the detection of sly grog-sellers
Further compensation to ex-Constable John Cummins
for serious injuries received in the service
Rewards for conviction in sly-grog cases
Special allowance to ex-Constable Stewart for serious
permanent injuries received in the service

Torar—Vore No. 71

1900-1.

1,000
1,750

750
1,000

444

2,799
350
1,500
250
1,000
2,000
500
100
200
300
550
550
10,000
400

50
100
100

75

25,768
1,100

24,668 |

118,999

300

50
300

40

| 690

TOTAL OF CLASS XV.

£119,689
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